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Summary of Accounts
Account Type Account Number Ending Balance
Smart Checking 28126 $84,376.14
Smart Checking-28126
Account Summary Interest Summary
Date Description Amount  Description Amount
12/01/2017 Beginning Balance $96,732.68  Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.05%
12 Credit(s) This Period $14,453.30  Interest Days 29
49 Debit(s) This Period $26,809.84  Interest Earned $3.60
12/29/2017 Ending Balance $84,376.14 Interest Paid This Period $3.60
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $43.49
Account Activity
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance
12/01/2017 Beginning Balance $96,732.68
12/01/2017 DEPOSIT $2,707.50
12/01/2017 CHECK # 7606 $51.00
12/01/2017 CHECK # 7621 $102.00
12/04/2017 CHECK #7576 $500.00
12/05/2017 CHECK # 7614 $1,236.00
12/05/2017 CHECK #7615 $159.15
12/05/2017 CHECK # 7616 $267.21
12/05/2017 CHECK # 7619 $3,217.79
12/05/2017 CHECK #7627 $130.76
12/06/2017 DEPOSIT $869.50
12/06/2017 DEPOSIT $1,013.00
12/06/2017 CHECK # 7609 $100.00
12/06/2017 CHECK # 7629 $195.00
12/07/2017 CHECK # 7618 $123.86
12/08/2017 DEPOSIT $400.00
12/08/2017 CHECK # 7611 $207.09
12/08/2017 CHECK # 7613 $134.00
12/08/2017 CHECK # 7631 $527.66
12/08/2017 CHECK # 7633 $634.79
Member

tee FDIC
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12/1/2017|ck#7629 195.00 79,047.68
12/1/2017|ck#7630 500.00 78,547.68
12/1/2017 ck#7631 - 527,66 78,020.02
12/1/2017[ck#7632 .- 57.86 77,962.16
12/4/2017|[ck#7633 634.79 77.,327.37
12/4/2017 [ck#7634 89,00 77,238.37
12/6/2017 |ck#7635 89,00 77,149.37
12/7/2017 |ck#7636 . 492,26 76,657.11
12/7/2017 ick#7637 S 141.10 76,546.00
12/7/2017|ck#7638 12776 76,418.24
12/7/2017|ck#7639 103.81 76,314.43
12/7/2017|ck #7640 . 1,002:72 75,311.71
12/8/2017|ck#7641 o 428,00 74,886.71

12/13/2017 |ck#7642 oo 127,98 74,758.76

12/14/2017|ck#7643 70.00 74,688.76

12/14/2017|ck#7644 102.00 74,586.76

12/14/2017 |l ck#7645 1,000.00 73,586.76

12/15/2017 ck#7646 300.00 73,286.76

12/18/2017 {ck# 7647 672.84 72,613.92

12/18/2017|ck#7648-VOID 72,613,92

12/18/2017|ck#7649 227.10 72,386.82

12/18/2017|ck#7650 o 1;304.96 71,081.86

12/18/2017|ck#7651 ' 66.88 71,014.98

12/18/2017 |ck#7652 186.72 70,828.26

12/18/2017|ck#7653 38.80 70,789.46

12/18/2017|ck#7654 200.00 70,589.46

12/18/2017|ck#7655 98.33 70,491.13

12/19/2017 | ck#7656 17.00 70,474.13

12/19/2017|ck#7657 483,57 69,990.56

12/19/2017|ck#7658 291.47 69,699,09

12/19/2017|ck#7659 132.44 69,566.65

12/19/2017|ck#7660 60.00 69,506.65

12/19/2017|ck#7661 60.00 69,446.65

12/19/2017|ck#7662 1,222.00 68,224.65

12/19/2017 |ck#7663 1,589.55 66,635.10

1271972017 |ck#7664 1,225.50 65,409.60
12/1/2017 o 2 707,50 68,117.10
12/6/2017 2 1869.50 68,986.60
12/6/2017 21101300 69,999.60
12/8/2017 70,399.60

12/12/2017 71,960.42

12/15/2017 72,418.42

12/15/2017 73,238.42

12/15/2017 74,134.42

12/15/2017 79,266.42

12/18/2017 79,422.67

12/18/2017 79,859.30

12/29/2017 79,862.90

79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90
79,862.90

79,862.90




ENTER DATA IN PINK FIELDS

Enter information from current bank statements

Peoples Bank Elite Checking Acct. # 28126

Beginning balance 12/1/2017] 96,732.68

Debits this period 26,809.84
Credits this period 14,453.30
Ending balance 12/31/2017| 84,376.14

Total outstanding deposits

Total outstanding checks 4,513.24

Reconciled Checking Acct. balance 79,862.90




Pana High School Activity Fund

Balance as of: YTD YTD Balance as of:

Activity/Club 7/1/2017 Receipts Disbursements| 12/31/2017
Art Club 532.19 371.13 0.00 903.32
Band 3,000.00 5,582.00 5,589.05 2,992.95
BaT Shack 0.00 812.05 657.45 154.60
Chorus 491.56 422.00 758.85 154.71
Class of 2017 1,197.74 0.00 296.57 901.17
Class of 2018 12,222.07 0.00 36.50 12,185.57
Class of 2019 6,150.38 2,755.77 3,176.25 5,729.90
Class of 2020 1,081.50 15,424.88 8,932.01 7,574.37
Class of 2021 0.00 3,791.09 3,789.81 1.28
Drama Club - School Play 319.33 5,011.69 4,578.70 752.32
Faculty 1,116.36 3,666.62 3,661.84 1,121.14
FFA 6,869.72 13,091.00 8,588.54 11,372.18
FFA Alumni 2,421.00 0.00 0.00 2,421.00
Foreign Language 5,561.05 3,121.00 1,431.00 7,251.05
Good Deeds Club 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00
IM Sports 1,379.43 400.00 336.00 1,443.43
Interest - Checking 57.61 21.40 0.00 79.01
Library 99.91 0.00 0.00 99.91
Post Prom 3,686.23 0.00 54.28 3,631.,95
School Improvement 678.12 16,062.16 17,392.21 {651.93)
State Series 19,360.22 16,735.58 16,585.42 19,510.38
Student Council 2,968.73 8,040.84 8,332.18 2,677.39
Yearbook - Panorama 4,651.03 7,658.23 13,002.06 {692.80)

Totals 73,844.18 103,217.44 97,198.72 79,862.90

Bank Reconciliation Summary
Bank Balances CQutstanding Qutstanding Reconciled

Pecples Bank Elite
Checking Account
#28126

12/31/2017

84,376.14

Receipts

0.00

Checks

4,513.24

Difference

Bank Balance

79,862.90

0.00




